
8/2/2024 1:16:31 PM

Everett School District 2

Page 1

Bus Stop Locations For 4-ECC PENNY EREADY SUMMER south %PENNY CREEK SUMMER RTN

Route:4-ECC PENNY EREADY SUMMER south

Anchor Abbr:BUS Distance:24.06 mi.

11:41 am ORIGIN MAIN BUS GARAGE

12:05 pm STOP PENNY CREEK ES - 4117 132ND ST SE, EVT

12:24 pm STOP 3309 CONDOS BUS STOP @ CROSSWALK [NE]

stop after right turn behind 1st row of apt

12:25 pm STOP 3211 132ND ST SE-MILL POINT [S]

stop on east driveway after left turn

12:26 pm STOP MILL POINT APT-STOP AFTER CROSSWALK- [S]

12:28 pm STOP 132ND ST SE @ 29TH AVE SE [NE]

the meadows

12:31 pm STOP 35TH AVE SE @ 135TH ST SE [NW]

12:32 pm STOP 35TH AVE SE @ 139TH ST SE [NW]

12:36 pm STOP Silver Crest Dr @ 138TH ST SE [S]

12:37 pm STOP Silver Crest Dr @ 33RD DR SE [SW]

entrance to Farm@CT STOP-OFF ROAD

12:39 pm STOP 132nd ST SE@39th AVE SE (NW) [S]

BUFFALO PARK

12:41 pm STOP 44th Ave SE @ 134th St SE [W]

12:45 pm STOP SEATTLE HILL RD @ 47th AVE SE [N]

12:46 pm STOP 137TH ST SE @ 44th Ave SE [N]

12:47 pm STOP 43RD AVE SE @ 135TH PL SE [N]

12:48 pm STOP 134TH PL SE @ 39TH DR SE [N]

12:50 pm STOP 135TH PL SE @ 41ST AVE SE [SW]

12:51 pm STOP 41ST AVE SE @ 138TH ST SE [NW]

1:17 pm END MAIN BUS YARD DRIVEWAY No Intersection [W]

Route Last Updated: 8/2/2024



8/2/2024 1:16:31 PM

Everett School District 2

Page 1

Bus Stop Locations For 7-ECC PC EREADY RTN north %PENNY CREEK SUMMER RTN

Route:7-ECC PC EREADY RTN north

Anchor Abbr:PCES Distance:16.36 mi.

12:05 pm ARRIVE PENNY CREEK ES - 4117 132ND ST SE, EVT

12:22 pm ORIGIN PENNY CREEK ES - 4117 132ND ST SE, EVT

12:25 pm STOP 122nd Pl SE @ 39TH AVE SE [SW]

12:26 pm STOP 122nd Pl SE @ 42nd DR SE [SW]

12:28 pm STOP 42nd DR SE @ 120TH PL SE [E]

12:29 pm STOP 119th Pl SE @ 45TH AVE SE [SW]

12:33 pm STOP 25th Ave SE @ 118th Pl SE [NW]

12:34 pm STOP 25th Ave SE @ 119th Pl SE [NW]

12:35 pm STOP 25th Ave SE @ 120TH PL SE [NW]

12:37 pm STOP 124th St SE @ 25th Ave SE [N]

12:40 pm STOP 116TH ST SE@23RD DR SE (SW) [SW]

12:43 pm STOP 29TH AVE SE @ 124th St SE [W]

dead end sign

12:44 pm STOP 124th St SE @ 31ST DR SE [SW]

12:45 pm STOP 123RD ST SE & 32ND AVE SE [E]

12:46 pm STOP 33RD DR SE @ 121st Pl SE [SE]

12:48 pm STOP 34TH AVE SE @ 125TH PL SE [NW]

12:49 pm STOP 35TH AVE SE @ 126TH PL SE [NW]

1:12 pm END MAIN BUS YARD DRIVEWAY No Intersection [W]

Route Last Updated: 8/2/2024


